95C Multiple Disc Brake
Typical Applications:  Industrial, Marine or Mobile Equipment
(913) 782-1238 (Tel)
(913) 782-4206 (Fax)
FORM: PS95C
Page 1 of 4

FORM: PS95C
Page 4 of 4
Ordering Information
Example Part Number: 95C4A2B037-F
F - Flow-Thru Oil
W - Bronze
Friction Discs,
Wet
E - System
Pressure up to
5,000 PSI
D - Double Input
Bearing
Options
4 - 14T 12/24 D Spline*
* Maximum allowable trans-
mitt ed torque by output shaft
is 13000 in-lb torque
Verify motor shaft
compatibility with factory
Torque Code*
A - SAE “A”
(2 & Modifi ed
4 Bolt)
B - SAE "B"
(2  Bolt)
C - SAE "C"*
(4 Bolt Thru)
H - SAE "B"
(4 Bolt)
K - SAE "C"
(2 Bolt Off set)
See  input mounting
technical bulletin for
details.
Input
Spline
Input
Mounting
4
Output
Shaft
95 - Series Brake
95
Model
C
Output
Mounting
C - SAE "C"
(4 Bolt Thru)
2 - 13T 16/32 DP Spline
3 - SAE 1"-6B Spline
4 - 14T 12/24 DP Spline*
5 - 15T 16/32 DP Spline
6 - 1.00" Dia. x ¼" Keyed
7 - 17T 12/24* Spline
(Single bearing op-
tion only)
* Compatible with Char-Lynn
4000 motor
Verify motor shaft
compatibility with factory
Torque
Code
Torque
Rating
Release Pressure
(Initial/Full)
B037 3500 in-lbs 130/160 PSI
B047 4500 in-lbs 165/200 PSI
B048 5500 in-lbs 165/200 PSI
B067 6600 in-lbs 240/300 PSI
B068 8000 in-lbs 240/300 PSI